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2016 Data
Florida

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

1,181
3,765
5,314

168
9,153

72,323

$44,359,000
$157,805,700
$171,878,600

$8,307,600
$763,095,300

$1,740,687,800

$636,936,000
$1,790,119,900
$1,517,210,100

$98,048,900
$2,252,632,100
$5,658,535,500

Total 91,904 $2,886,134,000 $11,953,482,500

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

29,721
16,137
1,040
8,994
3,477
1,886
7,956
2,710
3,862
1,012

0

$904,856,100
$956,744,400
$49,562,800

$357,296,500
$262,625,700
$60,059,800

$499,715,600
$80,558,900

$323,595,000
$89,475,700

$0

$2,838,911,200
$1,877,395,900

$180,354,300
$1,706,396,200
$3,227,760,100

$158,894,900
$1,984,855,200

$209,346,200
$956,904,400
$186,541,000

$0
Total 77,101 $3,595,225,500 $13,425,406,900

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

1,139
29,680

915
10,062
3,351
9,011
4,053

10,575
2,230

873
1,165

$65,583,400
$1,550,066,400

$44,409,100
$492,051,000
$225,220,400
$318,834,000
$295,480,900
$300,772,100
$185,154,900
$69,542,000
$29,004,100

$107,598,600
$2,873,556,700

$161,653,500
$2,716,046,800
$1,928,245,100

$726,911,100
$1,434,074,700

$797,483,400
$549,997,900
$196,791,600
$60,868,700

Total 73,213 $3,579,075,600 $11,595,733,100

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 242,218 $10,060,435,100 $36,974,622,500

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $2,713,329,300
State Taxes $1,781,447,300 $228,407,900
Total Taxes $4,494,776,600 $228,407,900


