The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data Florida



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	1,181	\$44,359,000	\$636,936,000
Meat	3,765	\$157,805,700	\$1,790,119,900
Poultry	5,314	\$171,878,600	\$1,517,210,100
Hides, Skins and Offal	168	\$8,307,600	\$98,048,900
Wholesaling and Distribution	9,153	\$763,095,300	\$2,252,632,100
Retail Sales	72,323	\$1,740,687,800	\$5,658,535,500
Total	91,904	\$2,886,134,000	\$11,953,482,500

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	29,721	\$904,856,100	\$2,838,911,200
Business and Personal Services	16,137	\$956,744,400	\$1,877,395,900
Construction	1,040	\$49,562,800	\$180,354,300
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	8,994	\$357,296,500	\$1,706,396,200
Manufacturing	3,477	\$262,625,700	\$3,227,760,100
Retail	1,886	\$60,059,800	\$158,894,900
Transportation & Communication	7,956	\$499,715,600	\$1,984,855,200
Travel and Entertainment	2,710	\$80,558,900	\$209,346,200
Wholesale	3,862	\$323,595,000	\$956,904,400
Government	1,012	\$89,475,700	\$186,541,000
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	77,101	\$3,595,225,500	\$13,425,406,900

Induced Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	1,139	\$65,583,400	\$107,598,600
Business and Personal Services	29,680	\$1,550,066,400	\$2,873,556,700
Construction	915	\$44,409,100	\$161,653,500
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	10,062	\$492,051,000	\$2,716,046,800
Manufacturing	3,351	\$225,220,400	\$1,928,245,100
Retail	9,011	\$318,834,000	\$726,911,100
Transportation & Communication	4,053	\$295,480,900	\$1,434,074,700
Travel and Entertainment	10,575	\$300,772,100	\$797,483,400
Wholesale	2,230	\$185,154,900	\$549,997,900
Government	873	\$69,542,000	\$196,791,600
Other	1,165	\$29,004,100	\$60,868,700
Total	73,213	\$3,579,075,600	\$11,595,733,100

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Total Economic Impact	242,218	\$10,060,435,100	\$36,974,622,500

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$2,713,329,300	
State Taxes	\$1,781,447,300	\$228,407,900
Total Taxes	\$4,494,776,600	\$228,407,900

John Dunham & Associates New York: 2016